ROUTER
R-151




- [PESCRIPTION TY PART NO, |DESCRIPTION QrY

. 9060425 TAPPING SCREW (B) MeX25 252 6940134  ICOLLET CHUCK 1
2 |esoosaz TAIL COVER 1{82.1 |6940132 |COLLET SLEEVE 1
5 |63arooso DUST SPONGE 1|83 9000830 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X30 1
6 |esoo3vs MOTOR HOUSING 1{54 9310500  [HEX NUT MS 1
7 (9280506 CLAMP SCREW M5X6 2iss 9000520 [PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X30 1
8 |es20331 CORD ASS'Y AWGY18X2X2 1i56 9310500  {HEX NUT MS 1
9  |6570070 BRUSH CAP 2|57 9040410 | TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10 1
10 |es40883 CARBON BRUSH SET 1]58 6900186 |WASHER ' 1
11 |es7007y BRUSH HOLDER 2|9 6180064  |COMPRESSION SPRING g
12  |6560044 CORD HOLDER 1{60 €320056  |STOP BLOCK 1
13  |cazo214 "RYORI" MARK 1§61 8000512  IPHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X12 1
14  [3060414 TAPPING SCREW (B} MaX14 2le2 9310500  |HEX NUT M5 1
15  |6560055 CORD CLAMP 1163 - - 16100061 - |AUX. GUIDE BAR 1
16 |6920209 SCALE "INCH" 1{64 €180063  {COMPRESSION SPRING 1
17 |e910673 NAME PLATE 1{65 6130395  |WING BOLT MEX15 2
18 |6500393 FIELD COIL 1]e6 €180004  ICOMPRESSION SPRING 2
19  {9550500 SPRING WASHER M5 2|67 6100061  |aux. GUIDE BAR 1
20 lsocosss TAPPING SCREW {B) M5X55 2len 6180063  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
21 1622274001 |BALL BEARING sGOSLLE 1|68 €760034  |BUSHING L
22 (6900190 WASHER 1j70 6130290  |BOLT M8X125 1
23 |6030421 ARMATURE 1§71 9300800 HEX NUT M8 1
24 16360061 COVER 1l72 6010052 |BASE 1
25 |ea00192 WASHER 1]7241  |6360086  |BASE PLATE 1
2”7 9040410 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X10 2{— €560002 [CONNECTOR 2
2 6150635 BEARING CLAMP 1{— 9674318  |LEAD WIRE 1
|28__|969235005 |BALL BEARING s6200LLE 3 1 e

29 |9020530 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MS5X30 1 ANDARD ALCESSOF

30 |9s70500 WASHER 11500 6240123  |SINGLE-END WRENCH 13 1
31 laocost2 TAPPING SCREW {B) M5X12 1 6240533  iSINGLE-END WRENCH 17 1
32 lesaoast HANDLE GOVER 1j502 |6090080 |STRAIGHT GUIDE 1
33 |essotse TRIGGER SWITCH 11503 160723135  |TEMPLATE GUIDE 1
34 |c830348 HANDLE (R) 1{503-1_|9120508 {TRUSS HEAD SCREW M5X8 2
35  |so20610 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MGX10 1/804 16070613  |CIRCULAR GUIDE 2
36 (6900167 WASHER 11504.1 19020514  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X14 2
37 |easssas CLAMP LEVER 1]504-2 |9570500  |WASHER 2
38 |9501000 RETAINING RING E-10 1|SERVICE NOTES:

39 |etaozss CLAMP SCREW 1

40 |g120072 DRIVE PIN 1

41 |6150462 STOP POLE 1 Load (=}

42 |s3ooso0 HEX NUT M8 2 l

43  |6320055 BRACKET 1

44 legaocass HANDLE (L) 1 @

45 16830356 HANDLE COVER (L) 1 i

46 |oogos12 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X12 1 @

47 j9020530 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX30 1

48 (9570500 WASHER 1

49  |ossos00 SPRING WASHER M5 4 5 Py

50 lgogos4s TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X45 4 '

;"-l 130282 KNOE BOLT M5X15 1 (D\ /CD

\e.p/

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 2/97





